Sitepro®
Decoders
C O N T R O L L E R S
Network CDS Decoder
Features
• Up to two Toro valve or valve-in-head solenoids per station
• Available in one, two, three or four stations
• Electronic programming of station addresses

When specifying a 4-channel Decoder Interface Unit with 110V, you would order:
DIU-04-110
Ordering Information—Station Decoders
Model Number Description
CDS-DEC-01 1-station Decoder
CDS-DEC-02 2-station Decoder
CDS-DEC-03 3-station Decoder
CDS-DEC-03 4-station Decoder
Ordering Information—Encoder Programmer
Model Number Description
CDS-ENC-02 Encoder (Decoder Programming Unit)
Ordering Information—Decoder Interface Units
SitePro is a registered trademark of The Toro Company.
DIU 0X XXX
Note: Products may not be available in all regions.